4 BENZING Live/

Concurs CHELM

Latitudine

Distanta :
Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

785.61 km
744225
44° 6"

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
18:
19:
20:
07:
08:
10:

0815072F
0038203M
0637248F
0111135M
0637237M
0494444M
0815061F
0038239M
0815084M
0198370F
0815067F
0815521M

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO
BENZING Live
1: 37203931

-4.40

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

51°8"26.41"'N

25.2" N

:31 40
:31 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DAODD38E
| DBOB27DF
| DA37D026
| DBOB27C4
| DA37CF6F
| DA37CFB4
| DA164D66
| DA37CD10
| DAODEACC
| DA37CFF9
| DAODD4A2
| DAODD363

EVALUARE

| Sosire
|Data Ora

[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

24519

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

CHELM

22,06

23°29"1.790'E

20235 09847

21.06.2025 05:45:00
Vieru Nicu

24° 20" 26.6' E
22.06.2025 10:56:03
22.06.2025 10:56:03 +0
12

| Sec |Ant |
:06.7 |OK |01 |01
46.5 |OK |01 |01
21.9 |[OK |01 |00
:38.3 |OK |01 00
:54.1 |OK |01 00
:45.4 |OK |01 100
:40.9 |OK |01 |01
:46.0 |OK |01 |01
:32.8 |OK |01 |01
:54.5 |OK |01 100
:39.9 |OK |01 |01
:03.0 |OK |01 |01

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

251308
REMOTE

Pag.:
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/228119_1750315351.pdf

